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Administration

Amster Robert Principal 992-7550 robert.amster@plainedgeschools.org

Reynolds John Assistant Principal 992-7558 john.reynolds@plainedgeschools.org

Vitale Jennifer Assistant Principal 992-7560 jennifer.vitale@plainedgeschools.org

Hoffman Stephen Dtr. of Fine & Performing Arts 992-7441 stephen.hoffman@plainedgeschools.org

Jones Verdel Dtr. of Guidance 992-7485 verdel.jones@plainedgeschools.org

LaBelle Jamie Dtr. of Athletics/PE/Health 992-7475 jamie.labelle@plainedgeschools.org

Maisano Joseph Ass't Dtr. of SPED 992-7480 joseph.maisano@plainedgeschools.org

Clerical Staff

Ammirati Theresa Secretary Main Office 992-7553 theresa.ammirati@plainedgeschools.org

Bakich Annette Secretary Special Education 992-7483 annette.bakich@plainedgeschools.org

Barbuzza Serena Secretary Principal's Office 992-7566 serena.barbuzza@plainedgeschools.org

Cacioli Joy Secretary Guidance 992-7484 joy.cacioli@plainedgeschools.org

Chiaramonte Nancy Secretary Guidance 992-7578 nancy.chiaramonte@plainedgeschools.org

Cohen Carol Secretary Athletics 992-7476 carol.cohen@plainedgeschools.org

Ferguson Linda Secretary Main Office 992-7552 linda.ferguson@plainedgeschools.org

Fullam Kathleen Secretary Library 992-7590 kathleen.fullam@plainedgeschools.org

Knight Mary Secretary Attendance 992-7583 mary.knight@plainedgeschools.org

Petrella Catherine Secretary Special Education 992-7481 catherine.petrella@plainedgeschools.org

Pysock Susan Secretary Guidance 992-7561 susan.pysock@plainedgeschools.org

Walter Judy Secretary Special Education 992-7477 judy.walter@plainedgeschools.org

Custodial Staff

Palaski Peter Custodial Staff Head Custodian 992-7599 peter.palaski@plainedgeschools.org
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Guidance Counselors

Cipriano Michael Guidance Counselor 992-7570 michael.cipriano@plainedgeschools.org

Como Joseph Guidance Counselor 992-7570 joseph.como@plainedgeschools.org

Madison Lisa Guidance Counselor 992-7570 lisa.madison@plainedgeschools.org

Stonelli-Young Holly Guidance Counselor 992-7570 holly.stonelli@plainedgeschools.org

Art

Bazik Debra Teacher debra.bazik@plainedgeschools.org

Beyer Kim Teacher kim.beyer@plainedgeschools.org

Caradonna Nicole Teacher nicole.caradonna@plainedgeschools.org

D'Amelio Robyn Teacher robyn.damelio@plainedgeschools.org

Business Education

Miller Maeve Teacher maeve.miller@plainedgeschools.org

Smith Gina M. Teacher gina.smith@plainedgeschools.org

Spillane Nicole Teacher nicole.spillane@plainedgeschools.org

English

Brennan Maureen J. Teacher maureen.brennan@plainedgeschools.org

Cassata Lisa M. Teacher lisa.cassata@plainedgeschools.org

Collins Melissa Teacher melissa.collins@plainedgeschools.org

Ecke Carolyn Teacher carolyn.ecke@plainedgeschools.org

Fialkow June Teacher june.fialkow@plainedgeschools.org

Filosa Marlene S. Teacher marlene.filosa@plainedgeschools.org

Garcia  Keri Teacher keri.garcia@plainedgeschools.org

Molitor Michele A. Teacher michele.molitor@plainedgeschools.org

Rosen Casey Teacher casey.rosen@plainedgeschools.org

Schwartz Elliot Teacher elliot.schwartz@plainedgeschools.org

Faculty
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Stevens Christopher Teacher christopher.stevens@plainedgeschools.org

Foreign Language/ESL

Ahumada-Im Gabriela Teacher gabriela.ahumada-im@plainedgeschools.org

Carioti Shannon Teacher shannon.carioti@plainedgeschools.org

LaPlante Claudia Teacher claudia.laplante@plainedgeschools.org

Nunez Christina Teacher christina.nunez@plainedgeschools.org

Real-Korb Nelly Teacher nelly.real-korb@plainedgeschools.org

Santucci Chantal Teacher chantal.santucci@plainedgeschools.org

Patterson Karen J. Teacher ESL karen.patterson@plainedgeschools.org

Health

Allison Alvina Teacher alvina.allison@plainedgeschools.org

Amato Lorraine Teacher lorraine.amato@plainedgeschools.org

Library-Media

Vidal Catherine Librarian 992-7590 catherine.vidal@plainedgeschools.org

Mathematics

Aguilar Christine P. Teacher christine.aguilar@plainedgeschools.org

Formisano Christopher Teacher christopher.formisano@plainedgeschools.org

Grosser Kelly Teacher kelly.grosser@plainedgeschools.org

Lombino Joseph Teacher joseph.lombino@plainedgeschools.org

Maggio Lawrence Teacher lawrence.maggio@plainedgeschools.org

Malloy Christine Teacher christine.malloy@plainedgeschools.org

Mattison Christopher Teacher christopher.mattison@plainedgeschools.org

Murphy Craig Teacher craig.murphy@plainedgeschools.org

Paola Michael Teacher michael.paola@plainedgeschools.org

Ross Craig K. Teacher craig.ross@plainedgeschools.org
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Music

Lakes Peter Teacher peter.lakes@plainedgeschools.org

Ruotolo Laura Teacher laura.ruotolo@plainedgeschools.org

Walden Gail Teacher gail.walden@plainedgeschools.org

Physical Education

Amato Lorraine Teacher 992-7576 lorraine.amato@plainedgeschools.org

Davis James A. Teacher 992-7575 james.davis@plainedgeschools.org

Knee Naomi Teacher 992-7576 naomi.knee@plainedgeschools.org

Pisani Thomas Teacher 992-7575 thomas.pisani@plainedgeschools.org

Shaver Robert Teacher 992-7575 robert.shaver@plainedgeschools.org

Science

Burstyn Melissa Teacher melissa.burstyn@plainedgeschools.org

Candela Jennifer L. Teacher jennifer.candela@plainedgeschools.org

Chiolo Maureen Teacher maureen.chiolo@plainedgeschools.org

Flamio Patrick A. Teacher patrick.flamio@plainedgeschools.org

Formisano Rachel Teacher rachel.formisano@plainedgeschools.org

Fuchs Perry M. Teacher perry.fuchs@plainedgeschools.org

Gandolfo Robert Teacher robert.gandolfo@plainedgeschools.org

Graham Erin Teacher erin.graham@plainedgeschools.org

Masi Christina Teacher christina.masi@plainedgeschools.org

Orlando Philip Teacher philip.orlando@plainedgeschools.org

Schutz David Teacher david.schutz@plainedgeschools.org

Sorrentino Christina Teacher christina.sorrentino@plainedgeschools.org

Waldbaum Linda Teacher linda.waldbaum@plainedgeschools.org

Waterhouse Adam Teacher adam.waterhouse@plainedgeschools.org
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Social Studies

Abrams Douglas J. Teacher douglas.abrams@plainedgeschools.org

Bertolotti William Teacher william.bertolotti@plainedgeschools.org

Clarelli Michael Teacher michael.clarelli@plainedgeschools.org

Garcia Michael Teacher michael.garcia@plainedgeschools.org

Hensen John P. Teacher john.hensen@plainedgeschools.org

Joyce Joanne Teacher joanne.joyce@plainedgeschools.org

Lombardo Kimberly Teacher kimberly.lombardo@plainedgeschools.org

Murphy Dena Teacher dena.murphy@plainedgeschools.org

Orland Scott J. Teacher scott.orland@plainedgeschools.org

Pearlman David Teacher david.pearlman@plainedgeschools.org

Rosenstein Peter J. Teacher peter.rosenstein@plainedgeschools.org

Ryan Louise Teacher louise.ryan@plainedgeschools.org

Shiels Shane Teacher shane.shiels@plainedgeschools.org

Special Education/Support

Carr Leslie Teacher leslie.carr@plainedgeschools.org

Cohn Cary Teacher cary.cohn@plainedgeschools.org

DeSantis Lillian Teacher lillian.desantis@plainedgeschools.org

Frank Rita Teacher rita.frank@plainedgeschools.org

Hauer Cheri Teacher cheri.hauer@plainedgeschools.org

Lane Ryan Teacher ryan.lane@plainedgeschools.org

Lewis Elizabeth Teacher elizabeth.lewis@plainedgeschools.org

Lupo Andrea Teacher andrea.lupo@plainedgeschools.org

Marshall Sara Teacher sara.marshall@plainedgeschools.org

Mattison Kimberly Teacher kimberly.mattison@plainedgeschools.org

Medina Jeanine L. Teacher jeanine.medina@plainedgeschools.org

Moss Melissa Teacher melissa.moss@plainedgeschools.org

Bernard Amy Teacher Speech amy.bernard@plainedgeschools.org
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Support Staff

Miller Carole Nurse 992-7580 carole.miller@plainedgeschools.org

Cottone Allison Psychologist 992-7581 allison.cottone@plainedgeschools.org

Harders Kathy Psychologist 992-7471 Kathleen.Harders@plainedgeschools.org

White Donald J. Social Worker 992-7582 donald.white@plainedgeschools.org

Teaching Assistants

Arguenta Elmer Teaching Assistant Special Education elmer.arguenta@plainedgeschools.org

Marchesiello Sandra Teaching Assistant Special Education sandra.marchesiello@plainedgeschools.org

Marchiafava Deborah Teaching Assistant Special Education deborah.marchiafava@plainedgeschools.org

Nycz Donna Teaching Assistant Library donna.nycz@plainedgeschools.org

Pagano Maureen Teaching Assistant Library maureen.pagano@plainedgeschools.org

Plana Gina Teaching Assistant Special Education gina.plana@plainedgeschools.org

Salerno Maryann Teaching Assistant Special Education maryann.salerno@plainedgeschools.org
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